MURIYA

PRECISION COOLING - PROUDLY MADE IN OMAN

MURIYA offers a range of high-quality air conditioning systems, designed
and manufactured in Oman, Our products ensure reliable and efficient
cooling performance for most demandding environments.

Mini Split Systems

Central Air
Conditioning Systems

MURIVA

-

MURIYA COOLING
SYSTEMS

Precision Cooling - Proudly Made in Oman

Engineering Industries (SFZ) SPC is a leading
Omani manufacturer of advanced air conditioning
systems under the MURIYA brand. Committed to
quality, innovation, and energy efficiency,
MURIYA products deliver reliable performance in
harsh Gulf climates.

MURIEYA!

MURIYA

PRECISION COOLING - PROUDLY MADE IN OMAN

MURIYA offers a range of high-quality air conditioning systems, designed
and manufactured in Oman, Our products ensure reliable and efficient
cooling performance for most demandding environments.

Mini Split Systems

M

MURIVA

Ducted Split Systems

="

Page 1 of 6

Central Air
Conditioning Systems

J

MURIVA

— ' =

Engineering Industries (SFZ) SPC - Salalah Free Zone, Oman



Engineering Industries (SFZ)
SPC

Salalah Free Zone - Sultanate of Oman

About the Company:

Engineering Industries (MURIYA) - SFZ SPC is
located in the Salalah Free Zone, Oman. The
company specializes in the manufacturing and
supply of high-quality cooling and air-
conditioning systems. It provides complete
engineering solutions including design,
production, and maintenance of industrial and
domestic cooling systems.

Quality Standards:

MURIYA is fully committed to international
standards such as ISO and IEC, ensuring high
performance, energy efficiency, and long-term
reliability in all its products and services.

Vision:

To be a leading manufacturer in the Middle East
& Africa for high-quality and efficient cooling
systems.

Mission:

To deliver reliable, energy-efficient cooling
products and services that meet both local and
international market needs.

Products & Services:

e Electric Water Heaters

* Water Coolers

e Industrial & Commercial Cooling Systems
e Central Air Conditioning Units

¢ Maintenance & Technical Support

Page 2 of 6
Engineering Industries (SFZ) SPC - Salalah Free Zone, Oman



About MURIYA

MURIYA is an Omani brand specializing in advanced air conditioning systems designed for performance,
efficiency, and durability under Gulf climate conditions. Our products combine modern engineering with local
expertise to deliver reliable comfort for homes, offices, and commercial buildings across the region.

Mini Split (R410A)

Model Capacity (Ton) Refrigerant Mini Split SyStemS
MMS12KRO 1.00 R410A
MMS18KRO 1.50 R410A
MMS24KRO 2.00 R410A
MMS30KRO 2.50 R410A
MMS36KRO 3.00 R410A

Inverter Mini Split (R32)

Model Capacity (Ton) Refrigerant
MMS12KINVO 1.00 R32
MMS18KINVO 1.50 R32
MMS24KINVO 2.00 R32
MMS30KINVO 2.50 R32
MMS36KINVO 3.00 R32

Page 3 of 6

Engineering Industries (SFZ) SPC - Salalah Free Zone, Oman



Ducted Split (R410A)
Model

MDS30KO
MDS36KO
MDS48KO
MDS60KO
MDS100KO

MDS120KO

Capacity (Ton)
2.50
3.00
4.00
5.00
8.50

10.00

Refrigerant
R410A
R410A
R410A
R410A
R410A

R410A

Page 4 of 6

Ducted Split Systems

M
MURIVA

Engineering Industries (SFZ) SPC - Salalah Free Zone, Oman



Central Air Conditioning Systems

System Type Description
Air/Water Cooled High-efficiency
Chiller compressors, BMS ready

Packaged Rooftop Unit  Rooftop installation, easy
service access

AHU / FCU Modular air handling &
fan coil solutions

Contact Us

Engineering Industries (SFZ) SPC
P.0. Box 29, Postal Code: 211
Salalah Free Zone, Sultanate of Oman

Phone: +968 99775444
Email: a.gaber1983@outlook.com

Page 5 of 6

Central Air
Conditioning Systems

MURIVA

Engineering Industries (SFZ) SPC - Salalah Free Zone, Oman



VMURLYA

For sales and technical inquiries: +968 99775444 | info@muriya.com

Page 6 of 6
Engineering Industries (SFZ) SPC - Salalah Free Zone, Oman



