



MURIYA

PRECISION COOLING - PROUDLY MADE IN OMAN

MURIYA offers a range of high-quality air conditioning systems, designed and manufactured in Oman. Our products ensure reliable and efficient cooling performance for most demanding environments.

Mini Split Systems



Ducted Split Systems



Central Air Conditioning Systems



MURIYA

PRECISION COOLING - PROUDLY MADE IN OMAN

MURIYA offers a range of high-quality air conditioning systems, designed and manufactured in Oman. Our products ensure reliable and efficient cooling performance for most demanding environments.

Mini Split Systems



Ducted Split Systems



Central Air Conditioning Systems



MURIYA COOLING SYSTEMS

Precision Cooling – Proudly Made in Oman

Engineering Industries (SFZ) SPC is a leading Omani manufacturer of advanced air conditioning systems under the MURIYA brand. Committed to quality, innovation, and energy efficiency, MURIYA products deliver reliable performance in harsh Gulf climates.

Engineering Industries (SFZ) SPC

Salalah Free Zone – Sultanate of Oman

About the Company:

Engineering Industries (MURIYA) – SFZ SPC is located in the Salalah Free Zone, Oman. The company specializes in the manufacturing and supply of high-quality cooling and air-conditioning systems. It provides complete engineering solutions including design, production, and maintenance of industrial and domestic cooling systems.

Quality Standards:

MURIYA is fully committed to international standards such as ISO and IEC, ensuring high performance, energy efficiency, and long-term reliability in all its products and services.

Vision:

To be a leading manufacturer in the Middle East & Africa for high-quality and efficient cooling systems.

Mission:

To deliver reliable, energy-efficient cooling products and services that meet both local and international market needs.

Products & Services:

- Electric Water Heaters
- Water Coolers
- Industrial & Commercial Cooling Systems
- Central Air Conditioning Units
- Maintenance & Technical Support

About MURIYA

MURIYA is an Omani brand specializing in advanced air conditioning systems designed for performance, efficiency, and durability under Gulf climate conditions. Our products combine modern engineering with local expertise to deliver reliable comfort for homes, offices, and commercial buildings across the region.

Mini Split (R410A)

Model	Capacity (Ton)	Refrigerant
MMS12KRO	1.00	R410A
MMS18KRO	1.50	R410A
MMS24KRO	2.00	R410A
MMS30KRO	2.50	R410A
MMS36KRO	3.00	R410A

Mini Split Systems



Inverter Mini Split (R32)

Model	Capacity (Ton)	Refrigerant
MMS12KINVO	1.00	R32
MMS18KINVO	1.50	R32
MMS24KINVO	2.00	R32
MMS30KINVO	2.50	R32
MMS36KINVO	3.00	R32

Ducted Split (R410A)

Model	Capacity (Ton)	Refrigerant
MDS30KO	2.50	R410A
MDS36KO	3.00	R410A
MDS48KO	4.00	R410A
MDS60KO	5.00	R410A
MDS100KO	8.50	R410A
MDS120KO	10.00	R410A

Ducted Split Systems



Central Air Conditioning Systems

System Type	Description
Air/Water Cooled Chiller	High-efficiency compressors, BMS ready
Packaged Rooftop Unit	Rooftop installation, easy service access
AHU / FCU	Modular air handling & fan coil solutions

Central Air Conditioning Systems



Contact Us

Engineering Industries (SFZ) SPC
P.O. Box 29, Postal Code: 211
Salalah Free Zone, Sultanate of Oman

Phone: +968 99775444
Email: a.gaber1983@outlook.com



For sales and technical inquiries: +968 99775444 | info@muriya.com